 SMART ARM-based Microcontroller
 SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J
 DATASHEET PRELIMINARY SUMMARY
Introduction
Atmel® | SMART SAM L21 is a series of Ultra low-power microcontrollers
using the 32-bit ARM® Cortex®-M0+ processor at max. 48MHz (2.46
CoreMark®/MHz) and up to 256KB Flash and 44KB of SRAM in a 32-64 pin
package. The sophisticated power management technologies, such as

Atmel-42385CS-SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J_Datasheet_Preliminary Summary-03/2015
8
3. Ordering Information
 SAML  21  E  15  A   -   M  U  T
Product Family
SAML = Low Power GP Microcontroller
21 = Cortex M0 + CPU, Advanced Feature Set
E = 32 Pins
G = 48 Pins
J = 64 Pins
                   T = Tape and Reel
U = 40 - 85OC Matte Sn Plating
A = TQFP
M = QFN
+ DMA + USB
Product Series
Flash Memory Density
Device Variant
A = Default Variant
Pin Count
Package Carrier
Package Grade
Package Type
18 = 256KB
17 = 128KB
16 = 64KB
15 = 32KB
3.1. SAM L21J
Table 3-1 SAM L21J Ordering Codes
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAML21J16A-AUT 64K 8K TQFP64 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21J16A-MUT QFN64
ATSAML21J17A-AUT 128K 16K TQFP64 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21J17A-MUT QFN64
ATSAML21J18A-AUT 256K 32K TQFP64 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21J18A-MUT QFN64
3.2. SAM L21G
Table 3-2 SAM L21G Ordering Codes
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAML21G16A-AUT 64K 8K TQFP48 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21G16A-MUT QFN48
ATSAML21G17A-AUT 128K 16K TQFP48 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21G17A-MUT QFN48
Atmel SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42385CS-SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J_Datasheet_Preliminary Summary-03/2015
9
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAML21G18A-AUT 256K 32K TQFP48 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21G18A-MUT QFN48
3.3. SAM L21E
Table 3-3 SAM L21E
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAML21E15A-AUT 32K 4K TQFP32 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21E15A-MUT QFN32
ATSAML21E16A-AUT 64K 8K TQFP32 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21E16A-MUT QFN32
ATSAML21E17A-AUT 128K 16K TQFP32 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21E17A-MUT QFN32
ATSAML21E18A-AUT 256K 32K TQFP32 Tape & Reel
ATSAML21E18A-MUT QFN32
Atmel SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42385CS-SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J_Datasheet_Preliminary Summary-03/2015
10
4. Block Diagram
 6 x SERCOM
 8 x Timer Counter
REAL TIME
COUNTER
AHB-APB
BRIDGED
 M
M
LOW POWER